
1−10 1 10 210 310 (GeV)
T

track p

0.9

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io

1

10

210

tr
ac

ks
N of reco track vs pT

1−10 1 10 210 310 (GeV)
T

track p

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io

1

10

210tr
ue

 tr
ac

ks

N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs pT

1−10 1 10 210 310 (GeV)
T

track p

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

R
at

io

1

10

fa
ke

 tr
ac

ks

1−10 1 10 210 310 (GeV)
T

track p

0

0.5

1

R
at

io

3−10

2−10

1−10

du
pl

ic
at

e 
tr

ac
ks

N of associated (recoToSim) duplicate tracks vs pT

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
ηtrack 

0.8

0.9

1

1.1

R
at

io

1

10

210

tr
ac

ks

N of reco track vs eta

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
ηtrack 

0.8

0.9

1

1.1

R
at

io

1

10

210tr
ue

 tr
ac

ks

N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs eta

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
ηtrack 

0.6

0.8

1

R
at

io
1

10

fa
ke

 tr
ac

ks

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
ηtrack 

0

0.5

1

R
at

io

3−10

2−10

1−10

du
pl

ic
at

e 
tr

ac
ks

N of associated (recoToSim) duplicate tracks vs eta

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
φtrack 

0.9

0.95

1

1.05

1.1

R
at

io

10

210

tr
ac

ks

N of reco track vs phi

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
φtrack 

0.9

0.95

1

1.05

1.1

R
at

io

10

210

tr
ue

 tr
ac

ks

N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs phi

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
φtrack 

0.6

0.8

1

R
at

io

1

10

fa
ke

 tr
ac

ks

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
φtrack 

0

0.5

1

R
at

io

3−10

2−10

1−10

du
pl

ic
at

e 
tr

ac
ks

N of associated (recoToSim) duplicate tracks vs phiN of associated (recoToSim) duplicate tracks vs phi

DQM_mkFit_TToriginalDQM_mkFit_TTNEWnoMS-genMatch-CUT2DQM_mkFit_TToriginal-106DQM_mkFit_TTNEWMS-genMatch-CUT2


	Contents
	Page 1


